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APPLE CIDER

VINEGAR SUGAR
FREE

NOF: 2
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Pos# 6
UPC: 0003160401285
VITAMINS B 6 100 MG

NOF: 4

Pos# 4
UPC:

0005584040182
GUMMIES

SUPER GREEN
NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC: 0003160403047

ASHWAGANDHA CAPSULE
NOF: 4

Pos# 4
UPC: 0062798724962

APPLE CIDER GUMMIES
NOF: 4
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Pos# 5
UPC:

0085815800513
PROBIOTIC

TROPICAL MANGO
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

0085293300899
LOVIN' LIBIDO

NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0085815800583
HAPPY

HOO-HA
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC: 0003160401020
VITAMINS DIABETES

HEALTH PK
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

0005584040568
ASHWAGANDHA

SUGAR FREE
NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC:

0003160401650
VITAMINS C

1000 MG RS HP
NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC: 0003160400679

VITAMIN GLP-1
COMPANION HEALTH

PK
NOF: 2
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Pos# 5
UPC: 0007430509003
ACV SUPPLEMENT

CAPSULES
NOF: 3
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Pos# 7
UPC:

0003160400545
VITAMIN

MELATONIN TR
3MG GUMMY

NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0003160402844
VITAMINS D

GUMMIES CC
NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC: 0003160402803

VITAMIN C ADULT
GUMMY VALUE SIZE

NOF: 3

Pos# 9
UPC:

0007431235710
VITAMINS HAIR

SKIN NAILS EX ST
NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0003160402843
VITAMINS C
GUMMIES

NOF: 2
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Pos# 3
UPC: 0003160402845
VITAMINS CALCIUM

GUMMIES ADULT
NOF: 3

Pos# 6
UPC:

0002791701950
VITAMIN

PRENATAL GMMY
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC: 0003160400262

VITAMIN
ASHWAGANDHA 300MG

GUMMY
NOF: 3

Pos# 5
UPC:

0003160402749
VITAMIN

PRENATAL + DHA
VALUE SIZE

NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0002791727173
MAX STRENGTH

MELATONIN
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC: 0088679001930
VITAMINS SLOW-FE
IRON SUPPLEMENT

30 CT
NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0081705302398
WOMEN'S PLUS

MULTI & OMEGAS
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

0081705302397
PRENATAL PLUS
MULTI & OMEGAS

NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0003160401870
VITAMINS D 1000 IU

NOF: 3

Pos# 3
UPC:

0081705302399
MEN'S PLUS

MULTI & OMEGAS
90CT

NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0081705302430
ADULT

PROBIO+PREBIO
60CT GRAPE

NOF: 2
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Pos# 7
UPC: 0065801011832
PROBIOTIC CAPSULE

WOMEN DAILY
NOF: 3

Pos# 8
UPC: 0003160400221

VITAMIN MELANTONIN
5MG GUMMY

NOF: 3

Pos# 1
UPC:

0001650060323
VITAMINS

PREGNANCY
PLANNING TABLETS

NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC: 0003160402677

VITAMINS D MEGA 1000 IU
NOF: 4

Pos# 4
UPC: 0007430509004

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR
SUPPLEMENT-ENERGY

NOF: 3

Pos# 3
UPC:

0001650058657
WMNS

PRENATAL TWIN
PK 30+30

NOF: 1

Pos# 9
UPC:

0007431201255
ADV MAGNESIUM

GYCINATE
NOF: 2

5:9 Notch: 67

Pos# 7
UPC: 0007431253086

VITAMIN MAGNESIUM
500MG WCP

NOF: 3

Pos# 8
UPC:

0001650058684
VITACRAVES

MENS GUMMIES
80CT 21
NOF: 2

Pos# 9
UPC:

000165005816
8 VITACRAVES

MENS
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC: 0003160402741

VITAMINS
MELATONIN 3 MG

BONUS
NOF: 3

Pos# 8
UPC: 0003160402743

VITAMINS
MELATONIN 5MG TAB

NOF: 3

Pos# 7
UPC:

0007431203822
FISH OIL 1000MG

CLSTRL FREE
OMEGA-3 SOFTGEL

NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0007431217
130 FISH

OIL 2400MG
DBL

STRNGTH
ODRLS

SOFTGEL
NOF: 1

Pos# 5
UPC:

0007431202843
VITAMINS FOLIC

ACID 800MCG
TABLET
NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0007431252807
VITAMIN TABLET
SOFTGEL D2000

IU
NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC: 0085003055233

MORINGA PURE
CAPSULES

NOF: 2
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Pos# 2
UPC:

0007431219377
VITAMINS D500
IU SOFT GELS

NOF: 2
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Pos# 3
UPC: 0004746906211

MELATONIN F/D
STWBRRY 10MG

NOF: 3

Pos# 9
UPC: 0003160401358

VITAMINS POTASSIUM
GLUCONATE

NOF: 3

Pos# 13
UPC:

0007431201690
VITAMINS HIGH

POTENCY MEN'S
MULTIVITAMIN

NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

0003160400274
VIT D3 FAST

DISSOLVE TABS
NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC: 0004746907586
MELATONIN 10MG

GUMMY STRAWBERRY
NOF: 2
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Pos# 5
UPC:

0001618513260
COLLAGEN VIT C
BIOTIN TABLETS

180CT
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC:

000165005815
1 VITACRAVES

WOMENS
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

00850460005
06 MORINGA

PURE
VEGETABLE

POWDER
NOF: 1

Pos# 12
UPC:

008400931272
2 COLLAGEN
LIQUID 16OZ

NOF: 2

Pos# 9
UPC:

00810104
62285
LIQUID

MORNING
PEACH
MANGO
NOF: 1

Pos# 1
UPC:

0003160404373
VITAMIN D
10,000IU

SOFTGEL
NOF: 2
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Pos# 4
UPC: 0003160404296

VITAMINS FISH OIL ONE
PER DAY

NOF: 4

Pos# 7
UPC: 0003160401277

VITAMINS ZINC
GLUC 30 MG

NOF: 3

Pos# 3
UPC: 0003160402659

VITAMINS FISH OIL 1000
MG

NOF: 4

Pos# 5
UPC:

0003160402754
TURMERIC 500MG

NOF: 3

Pos# 9
UPC:

000743124138
3 IRON 65MG

TABLETS
NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC:

0018340500009
POWDER RASP

LEMON 4OZ
NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC: 0003160400259

VIT MAGNESIUM
COMPLEX CAPS

NOF: 3

Pos# 1
UPC:

0030573128634
MULTI GUMMIES

WOMEN
NOF: 2
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Pos# 4
UPC:

00031604012
24 VITAMINS

E 400 IU
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

0030573128677
MULTI GUMMIES

WOMEN
NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC:

0030573128673
MULTI

GUMMIES MEN
NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0030573128
675

CENTRUM
MULTIGUM

MIES
WOMEN
50PLS
NOF: 1

Pos# 5
UPC:

003057312
8676

VITAMINS
MULTIGUM
MIES MEN
50+ 80CT

NOF: 1

Pos# 4
UPC:

0003160401190
VITAMIN

MELATONIN EXTR
STRNTH TABLET

NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC: 0030573446391

SILVER ADULT
NOF: 4

Pos# 11
UPC: 0084603600894

GOODSENSE
MELATONIN 10 MG
QUICK DISSOLVE

TABLETS
NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC: 0004746907332

MELATONIN STWBRRY
GUMMY 5MG

NOF: 2

Pos# 8
UPC:

0001650054099
VITAMINS SLOW

RELEASE CALCIUM
+ D3 80CT

NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC:

0007431206011
L-LYSINE
1000MG

TABLETS
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC:

0001650053536
VITAMINS MAX
PLUS CALCIUM
CITRATE 180CT

NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC:

006478659629
9 GUMMIES
ASST FRUIT

NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0064786596339
GUMMIES
ORANGE
NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0003160402616
VITAMINS CO
Q10 200MG

NOF: 2
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Pos# 1
UPC:

0030573475592
CENTRUM

WOMEN 120CT
NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0007431201603
GNTL IRON
GLYCINATE
CAPS 28MG

NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC: 0007431252802
MELATONIN 10MG
QUICK DISSOVE

NOF: 3
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Pos# 2
UPC: 0003160401893
VITAMINS CALCIUM

MAG ZINC
NOF: 3

Pos# 3
UPC:

0084603600873
CENTRY MEN'S
MULTIVITAMIN

TABLETS
NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0007431201601
VITAMINS PLANT
BASED OMEGA-3

ALGAE OIL 1000MG
NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC: 0003160402508
VITAMINS CALCIUM

600 MG PLS D
NOF: 3

Pos# 4
UPC:

0007431233491
VITAMINS MILK

THISTLE
NATURAL

NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0018340504371
GUMMIES RASP

LEMON 60CT
NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC:

0084603600872
CENTRY ADULT

HEALTH MULTI-VI
TABLETS 300 CT

NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

0081944401000
ALPHA BRAIN

NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0084603600871
CENTRY ADULT

HEALTH MULTI-VIT
TABLETS

NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC: 0004746907331

MELATONIN STRWBRRY GMMY
10MG
NOF: 3

Pos# 9
UPC:

000743120099
5 ZINC 50 MG

NOF: 2
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Pos# 7
UPC:

0084603600869
DAILY WOMEN'S

HEALTH
MULTI-VITAMINS

NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC: 0003160402612

VITAMINS IRON 65 MG
NOF: 3

Pos# 6
UPC:

0084603600903
GOODSENSE CAL
MAG ZINC AND D3

TABLET
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC: 0084603600887

GOODSENSE CO
Q-10 100 MG

DIETARY
SUPPLEMENT

NOF: 2

Pos# 8
UPC:

0007431202060
VITAMINS ZINC

50MG
CHELATED

NOF: 2
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Pos# 5
UPC:

003057347819
9 MINI

WOMEN 50
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC: 0003160402517
VITAMINS CALCIUM

500 MG W D
NOF: 3

Pos# 6
UPC: 0003160401489
VITAMIN C 1000MG

TABLET
NOF: 3

Pos# 5
UPC:

0003160402682
VITAMINS COQ

10 400 MG
NOF: 2
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Pos# 6
UPC: 0001650059580

WOMENS
COMPLETE TBLTS

NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC: 0003160401486
VITAMINS C 500 MG

NOF: 3

Pos# 5
UPC:

0003160401162
VITAMINS E 400

IU
NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC:

0003160401496
VITAMINS C

CHEWABLE 500
MG

NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0003160401170
VITAMINS E

1000 IU
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC: 0030573475792

CENTRUM MEN 120CT
NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC: 0003160402678
VITAMIN D 50 MCG

(2,000 IU)
NOF: 3

Pos# 3
UPC: 0003160402518

VITAMINS MULTI
COMPLETE 2

NOF: 3

Pos# 4
UPC: 0003160401796
VITAMINS MULTI HER

50
NOF: 3

Pos# 7
UPC:

0001650054118
VITAMINS MENS

PRO EDGE
NOF: 2

Pos# 8
UPC: 0001650058694

MULTI MENS
HEALTH 21

NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC: 0084603600868

ONE DAILY MEN'S
HEALTH

MULTI-VITAMIN
TABLETS 100 C

NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0001650058683
VITACRAVES

WMNS GUMMIES
80CT 21
NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC: 0084603600870
PRENATAL DIETARY

SUPPLEMENT
TABLETS

NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC: 0001650056164

VITAMIN SUPP PROACTIVE
65 PLUS
NOF: 3

Pos# 10
UPC:

0084009311284
BLACK

ELDERBERRY
100 CAPSULES

NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

0084009310112
MILK THISTLE
SEED EXT 100

CAPS
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC:

0084009310108
TS CRAN

CNCTRATE +VIT
C 90 CAPS

NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0084009310210
MELATONIN

12MG 60 FAST
DSLV TABS

NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0003160403194
VITAMIN

ELDERBERRY
GUMMY
NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC:

0007431201689
VITAMINS

ADVANCED
MUSHROOM

COMPLEX
NOF: 2
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Pos# 1
UPC: 0007431201663

VITAMINS
SUPERFOODS
SHARP MIND

CAPSULE
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC:

000743121949
1 MELATONIN

10MG
NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC: 0037168766014
CAPLETS GARLIQUE

NOF: 3

Pos# 1
UPC:

0064786520334
CHEWABLE

TABLETS
CITRUS
NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC:

0007431207321
HORNY GOAT

WEED
CAPSULES

NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0001650053503
VITAMINS

PETITES CALCIUM
CITRATE 200CT

NOF: 2

Pos# 10
UPC: 0007431205535

VITAMINS MEG
OXIDE HIGH

POTENCY 500MG
NOF: 3

Pos# 2
UPC:

0007431200491
ANXIETY AND

STRESS
RELIEF
NOF: 2

P
os

# 
8

U
P

C
:

00
07

43
12

01
7

07
 V

IT
A

M
IN

S
C

 1
00

0M
G

P
U

R
E

 V
IT

 C
N

O
F:

 2Pos# 7
UPC:

0007431251697
VITAMINS

BIOTIN 10000
MCG

NOF: 2

Pos# 10
UPC:

0007431215061
VITAMINS CINN

2000+ CHROM HP
400MCG
NOF: 2

Pos# 4
UPC:

0007631439091
TURMERIC

GINGER POWDER
NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC: 0003160402576

VITAMIN MAGNESIUM
HP SOFTGEL 400MG

NOF: 3

Pos# 1
UPC: 0003160404313

VITAMIN MAGNESIUM
GLYCINATE 200MG

NOF: 4

Pos# 8
UPC:

0089844
000139
COQ10
GUMMY
NOF: 1

Pos# 7
UPC:

0007431200561
ELDERBERRY

GUMMIES
NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0007431259388
VITAMIN

GUMMIES CO
Q-10 200MG

NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC:

0007431201224
GUMMY,

ASHWAGANDHA
NOF: 2

Pos# 9
UPC:

0007431212326
VITAMINS

GARLIC 100MG
ODORLESS

NOF: 2

Pos# 10
UPC:

0007431204544
VITAMINS

GINKGO BILBA
STND EXTRT

120MG
NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0007431204349
VITAMINS

CRNBRY FRUIT
4200MG + VIT C

NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC:

0007431201360
OPT SOL HAIR

GROWTH
GUMMIES

NOF: 2

Pos# 2
UPC: 0085815800504 PRENATAL

MULTI VIBRANT CITRUS
NOF: 3

Pos# 4
UPC:

0002052599629
VITAMINS ADV

PRO TAMAFLEX
NOF: 2

Pos# 7
UPC: 0064786599547

BRAIN
PERFORMANCE

NOF: 3

Pos# 7
UPC:

0007431278564
VITAMIN OPT
HAIR SKIN &

NAILS +COLLAR
NOF: 2

Pos# 1
UPC:

0084603600883
MELATONIN 5 MG

VEGETARIAN
GUMMIES 90 CT

NOF: 2

Pos# 3
UPC:

008400931
1165

TURMERIC
CMPLX

2000MG 90
CAPS
NOF: 1

Pos# 9
UPC:

0084009311664
ASHWAGANDHA
3000MG 90 CAPS

NOF: 2

Pos# 5
UPC:

0084603600858
GLUCOSAMINE
CHONDROITIN

COMPLEX
NOF: 2

Pos# 6
UPC:

0003160400477
VITAMIN

CRANBERRY
500MG CAPSULES

NOF: 2
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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOMNOFRSLCS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
1

1 1 1 0064786520334 AIRBORNE CHEWABLE TABLETS CITRUS 32.00 CT 2 K2 36 0.72 26 4.1 1.94 1.95
1 1 2 0007003001423 GOODSENSE IMMUNE SUPPORT CHEWABLE TABLET 32 CT 32.00 CT 2 K2 24 1.08 26 4.15 2.2 1.9
1 1 3 0064786510030 AIRBORNE EFFERVESCENT TABS ORANGE 30.00 CT 2 K2 3 9.33 28 3.9 4.45 1.75
1 1 4 0064786596339 AIRBORNE GUMMIES ORANGE 63.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 6 3.05 3.05
1 1 5 0064786596299 AIRBORNE GUMMIES ASST FRUIT 63.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 6.4 3.15 3.15
1 1 6 0001650053503 CITRACAL VITAMINS PETITES CALCIUM CITRATE 200CT 200.00 CT 2 K2 3 6.67 20 4.95 2.45 2.45
1 1 7 0001650053536 CITRACAL VITAMINS MAX PLUS CALCIUM CITRATE 180CT 180.00 CT 2 K3 2 9 18 5.25 2.88 2.88
1 1 8 0001650054099 CITRACAL VITAMINS SLOW RELEASE CALCIUM + D3 80CT 80.00 CT 2 K2 3 6.67 20 4.7 2.4 2.5
1 2 1 0030573550925 CALTRATE CALTRATE 600+D 800IU 200.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.67 20 4.85 2.5 2.6
1 2 2 0084603600862 GOODSENSE CALCIUM 600 MG WITH VITAMIN-D 80 300.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.33 16 5.5 3 3
1 2 3 0085714100499 VIACTIV VIACTIV CALCIUM 100 CT MILK CHOCOLATE 100.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.17 14 5.62 3.75 3.37
1 2 4 0085714100498 VIACTIV VIACTIV CALCIUM 100 CT CARAMEL 100.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.17 14 5.62 3.75 3.37
1 2 5 0084603600503 GOODSENSE CHOCOLATE CALCIUM 650MG CHEW (BAG) 60 CT 60.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 6.75 6 2.75
1 2 6 0003076833043 OSTEOBIFLE VITAMINS ONE PER DAY 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 6.67 20 4.75 2.5 2.5
1 2 7 0003076803121 OSTEOBIFLE VITAMINS TRIPLE STRENGTH 80.00 CT 1 K2 3 2.67 8 5.75 3 3
1 3 1 0003076803578 OSTEOBIFLE VITAMINS TRIPLE STRENGTH 120.00 CT 1 K1 3 2.67 8 5.85 3.15 3.25
1 3 2 0003076819608 OSTEOBIFLE TRPL STR W VIT D 120.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 5.73 3.08 3.05
1 3 3 0003076855388 OSTEOBIFLE VITAMIN JOINT HEALTH EASE 28.00 CT 2 K2 3 7.33 22 5.3 3 2.3
1 3 4 0002052511019 SCHIFF GLUCOSAMINE MSM HA 150.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.67 20 5.1 2.5 2.5
1 3 5 0084603600858 GOODSENSE GLUCOSAMINE CHONDROITIN COMPLEX 80.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.67 20 4.5 2.38 2.38
1 3 6 0002052511841 MOVEFREE VITAMINS MOVE FREE W UCII 30.00 CT 2 K2 12 2 24 5.35 2.8 2.05
1 3 7 0088679001930 SLOWFE VITAMINS SLOW-FE IRON SUPPLEMENT 30 CT 30.00 CT 2 K1 24 2.25 54 4.5 3.25 0.95
1 3 8 0084603600863 GOODSENSE HIGH-POTENCY SLOW RELEASE IRON TABLETS 60.00 CT 2 K3 12 2.33 28 3.4 1.8 1.8
1 3 9 0007431241383 NATURESBOU IRON 65MG TABLETS 100.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.3 2 2
1 4 1 0007431201603 NATURESBOU GNTL IRON GLYCINATE CAPS 28MG 90.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.32 1.98 1.98
1 4 2 0007431200238 NATURESBOU VITAMINS GLUCOSAMINE CHONDROITIN  CMPL 110.00 CT 2 K1 3 7.33 22 4.35 2.31 2.31
1 4 3 0007431207321 NATURESBOU HORNY GOAT WEED CAPSULES 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.2 1.9 1.95
1 4 4 0007431201483 NATURESBOU K2 D3 CAPSULES 30.00 CT 2 K3 3 8.67 26 3.45 1.9 1.9
1 4 5 0007431206011 NATURESBOU L-LYSINE 1000MG TABLETS 60.00 CT 2 K3 3 8.67 26 4.3 2 2
1 4 6 0007431204902 NATURESBOU VITAMINS LUTEIN 20MG SOFTGEL 40.00 CT 2 K1 3 9.33 28 3.6 1.8 1.8
1 4 7 0007431253086 NATURESBOU VITAMIN MAGNESIUM 500MG WCP 200.00 CT 3 K1 3 9 27 4.9 2.65 2.65
1 4 8 0007431201677 NATURESBOU VITAMINS MAGNESIUM GLYCINATE CAPSULES 120.00 CT 2 K2 3 6.67 20 4.6 2.55 2.55
1 4 9 0007431201255 NATURESBOU ADV MAGNESIUM GYCINATE 90.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.95 2.55 2.4
1 4 10 0007431205535 NATURESBOU VITAMINS MEG OXIDE HIGH POTENCY  500MG 100.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.3 1.95 1.95
1 5 1 0007431252802 NATURESBOU MELATONIN 10MG QUICK DISSOVE 45.00 CT 3 K2 3 13 39 4 2 2
1 5 2 0007431219491 NATURESBOU MELATONIN 10MG 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 9.33 28 3.8 1.85 1.85
1 5 3 0007431200526 NATURESBOU SLEEP3 TRI LAYER 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 5.25 4.25 1.87
1 5 4 0007431233491 NATURESBOU VITAMINS MILK THISTLE NATURAL 100.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 4.19 1.98 1.98
1 5 5 0007431201689 NATURESBOU VITAMINS ADVANCED MUSHROOM COMPLEX 60.00 CT 2 K3 3 8.67 26 4.25 1.95 1.95
1 5 6 0007431201601 NATURESBOU VITAMINS PLANT BASED OMEGA-3 ALGAE OIL 1000MG 30.00 CT 2 K3 3 8.67 26 3.75 2 2
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1 5 7 0007431280367 NATURESBOU VITAMIN TURMERIC 1,000MG W/BIOPERINE 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 7.33 22 4.5 2.25 2.25
1 5 8 0007431202060 NATURESBOU VITAMINS  ZINC 50MG CHELATED 100.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.2 1.95 2
1 5 9 0007431200995 NATURESBOU ZINC 50 MG 200.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.55 2.45 2.5

2
2 1 1 9 0007631461041 EMERGENC EMERGEN C ZERO SUGAR RASPBERRY LEMONADE 18.00 CT 1 K3 12 1.08 13 5.65 2.75 1.95
2 1 2 9 0007631460854 EMERGENC CRYSTALS ON THE GO STRAWBERRY 28.00 CT 1 K2 12 0.75 9 5.75 3.4 2.75
2 1 3 9 0007631460898 EMERGENC EMERGEN-C CRYSTALS ORANGE 9 CT 9.00 CT 1 K3 36 0.44 16 5.65 2.6 1.55
2 1 4 9 0007631439091 EMERGENC TURMERIC GINGER POWDER 18.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.5 18 5.4 3.25 2.7
2 1 5 9 0007631460992 EMERGENC EMERGENC ZRO SGR ASSRTD FRUIT 36CT 36.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.67 20 5 2.59 2.59
2 1 6 9 0007631460145 EMERGENC EMERGEN-C CORE GUMMIES 45CT 45.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.5 18 5.3 2.8 2.8
2 1 7 9 0085005259345 QUNOL VTMN BRAIN HEALTH MEMORY PLUS 60.00 CT 1 K3 36 0.31 11 5.7 3.1 2.35
2 1 8 9 0089844000139 QUNOL COQ10 GUMMY 60.00 CT 1 K3 36 0.25 9 4.9 2.65 2.7
2 1 9 9 0089844000102 QUNOL VITAMINS ULTRA 100 MG COQ10 30.00 CT 2 K2 24 0.92 22 5.06 3.05 2.29
2 1 10 9 0089844000124 QUNOL VITAMIN ULTRA 100MG 60.00 CT 2 K2 36 0.5 18 5.7 3.3 2.65
2 2 1 9 0089844000116 QUNOL VTMN CO-Q10 ULTRA SOFTGEL 100MG 120.00 CT 1 K1 36 0.03 1 6.25 3.75 3
2 2 2 9 0085005259325 QUNOL VTMN MAGNESIUM GLYCINATE 300MG TABL 60.00 CT 1 K2 36 0.25 9 5.25 3.15 2.75
2 2 3 9 0089844000176 QUNOL MAGNESIUM CAPLETS 420MG 120.00 CT 1 K3 36 0.25 9 5.3 2.65 2.65
2 2 4 9 0085018400843 QUNOL VTMN TURMERIC EXT STRGTH CAPS 1000MG 120.00 CT 1 K1 36 0.25 9 6 4 2.88
2 2 5 9 0085018400841 QUNOL TURMERIC X STR 500MG 30.00 CT 2 K3 24 0.83 20 5.25 3.05 2.4
2 2 6 9 0084009312356 NATURESTRU BERBERINE CMPLX W/CEYLON CINN 50 CAPS 2.20 OZ 2 K3 3 8.67 26 4.13 2 2
2 2 7 9 0084009310108 NATURESTRU TS CRAN CNCTRATE +VIT C 90 CAPS 3.07 OZ 2 K3 3 6.67 20 4.7 2.4 2.45
2 2 8 9 0084009310073 NATURESTRU ALPHA LIPOIC ACID +BIOTIN 60 C 2.01 OZ 1 K3 3 4.33 13 4.13 1.94 2
2 2 9 9 0084009311664 NATURESTRU ASHWAGANDHA 3000MG 90 CAPS 3.80 OZ 2 K2 3 6.67 20 4.44 2.38 2.38
2 2 10 9 0084009311284 NATURESTRU BLACK ELDERBERRY 100 CAPSULES 2.61 OZ 2 K3 3 8.67 26 4.3 1.95 1.95
2 2 11 9 0084009310533 NATURESTRU VITAMIN K2+D3 50 SOFTGELS 1.40 OZ 2 K3 3 8.67 26 3.8 1.9 1.9
2 2 12 9 0084009311136 NATURESTRU MAGNESIUM GLYCINATE 60 CAPS 2.60 OZ 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.13 2 2
2 3 1 9 0084009310210 NATURESTRU MELATONIN 12MG 60 FAST DSLV TABS 1.70 OZ 2 K3 3 8.67 26 3.75 1.94 1.94
2 3 2 9 0084009310112 NATURESTRU MILK THISTLE SEED EXT 100 CAPS 2.82 OZ 2 K3 3 8.67 26 3.75 1.94 1.94
2 3 3 9 0084009311165 NATURESTRU TURMERIC CMPLX 2000MG 90 CAPS 3.80 OZ 1 K3 3 3.33 10 4.44 2.38 2.38
2 3 4 9 0084603600851 GOODSENSE GOODSENSE B-12 1000 MCG PROLONGED RELEASE TABLETS 90.00 CT 2 K2 12 2.33 28 3.4 1.8 1.8
2 3 5 9 0084603600854 GOODSENSE VITAMIN C 1000 MG VIATMIN SUPPLEMENTS 90.00 CT 1 K3 12 0.92 11 4 2.2 2.2
2 3 6 9 0084603600903 GOODSENSE GOODSENSE CAL MAG ZINC AND D3 TABLET 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 2.17 26 3.6 2 2
2 3 7 9 0084603600887 GOODSENSE GOODSENSE CO Q-10 100 MG DIETARY SUPPLEMENT 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 2 24 4 2.08 2.08
2 3 8 9 0084603600856 GOODSENSE D3 VITAMIN 125 MCG (5000 IU) TABLETS 120.00 CT 2 K3 12 2.33 28 3.4 1.8 1.8
2 3 9 9 0084603600889 GOODSENSE GOODSENSE FISH OIL 1000 MG ENTERIC COATED SOFE 90.00 CT 1 K3 12 0.83 10 5 2.6 2.6
2 3 10 9 0084603600901 GOODSENSE GOODSENSE MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400 MG MINERAL 90.00 CT 1 K3 12 1.17 14 3.45 1.8 1.75
2 3 11 9 0084603600894 GOODSENSE GOODSENSE MELATONIN 10 MG QUICK DISSOLVE TABLETS 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 2.33 28 3.45 1.75 1.75
2 3 12 9 0084603600902 GOODSENSE GOODSENSE ZINC 50 MG CHELATED TABLETS 90.00 CT 2 K2 12 2.33 28 3.4 1.8 1.8
2 3 13 9 0007431201690 NATURESBOU VITAMINS HIGH POTENCY MEN'S MULTIVITAMIN 100.00 CT 2 K3 3 7.33 22 4.45 2.35 2.35
2 4 1 9 0007431201663 NATURESBOU VITAMINS SUPERFOODS SHARP MIND CAPSULE 90.00 CT 2 K3 3 9.33 28 3.51 1.85 1.85
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2 4 2 9 0007431200491 NATURESBOU ANXIETY AND STRESS RELIEF 50.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 4.25 1.9 1.95
2 4 3 9 0007431201380 NATURESBOU VITAMINS B12 1000MCG 100.00 CT 2 K3 3 9.33 28 3.3 1.8 1.75
2 4 4 9 0007431258912 NATURESBOU VIT B12 5000 MG QUICK DISSOLV 40.00 CT 2 K2 3 10 30 3.41 1.65 1.65
2 4 5 9 0007431213168 NATURESBOU VITAMINS B COMPLEX SPR/FOLIC/ACID/VT C 150.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 4.25 1.9 1.9
2 4 6 9 0007431201399 NATURESBOU BERBERINE CAPSULES 1000MG 60.00 CT 2 K3 3 8.67 26 4.25 2 2
2 4 7 9 0007431251697 NATURESBOU VITAMINS BIOTIN 10000 MCG 120.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 4.3 1.95 1.95
2 4 8 9 0007431201707 NATURESBOU VITAMINS C 1000MG PURE VIT C 100.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 4.9 2.7 2.7
2 4 9 9 0007431213437 NATURESBOU CALCIUM ABSRB 1200MG + VIT D LQD SOFTGEL 120.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5.25 2.85 2.85
2 4 10 9 0007431215061 NATURESBOU VITAMINS CINN 2000+ CHROM HP 400MCG 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 6 18 4.85 2.65 2.7
2 4 11 9 0007431217139 NATURESBOU VITAMIN CO Q10 200MG 80.00 CT 2 K1 3 7.33 22 4.5 2.25 2.25
2 5 1 9 0007431204349 NATURESBOU VITAMINS CRNBRY FRUIT 4200MG + VIT C 120.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.3 1.9 1.95
2 5 2 9 0007431219377 NATURESBOU VITAMINS D500 IU SOFT GELS 150.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.17 1.98 1.98
2 5 3 9 0007431215606 NATURESBOU VITAMINS D1000IU SOFTGELS 250.00 CT 2 K3 3 7.33 22 4.5 2.25 2.25
2 5 4 9 0007431252807 NATURESBOU VITAMIN TABLET  SOFTGEL D2000 IU 350.00 CT 2 K3 3 7.33 22 4.55 2.3 2.3
2 5 5 9 0007431202843 NATURESBOU VITAMINS FOLIC ACID 800MCG TABLET 250.00 CT 2 K2 3 9.33 28 3.45 1.75 1.75
2 5 6 9 0007431217130 NATURESBOU FISH OIL 2400MG DBL STRNGTH ODRLS SOFTGEL 90.00 CT 1 K3 3 3 9 5.16 2.85 2.85
2 5 7 9 0007431203822 NATURESBOU FISH OIL 1000MG CLSTRL FREE OMEGA-3 SOFTGEL 145.00 CT 2 K1 3 6 18 5.16 2.85 2.85
2 5 8 9 0007431213102 NATURESBOU FISH OIL 1200MG OMEGA-3 SOFTGELS 200.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 6.08 3.16 3.16
2 5 9 9 0007431212326 NATURESBOU VITAMINS GARLIC 100MG ODORLESS 100.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 4.3 1.95 1.95
2 5 10 9 0007431204544 NATURESBOU VITAMINS GINKGO BILBA STND EXTRT  120MG 100.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.3 1.95 1.95

3
3 1 1 17 0007631430203 EMERGENC EMERGEN-C SUPER ORANGE 30CT 30.00 CT 3 K1 12 1.5 18 5.45 2.7 4.05
3 1 2 17 0007631430201 EMERGENC EMERGEN-C RASPBERRY 30CT 30.00 CT 2 K1 12 1 12 5.45 2.7 4.05
3 1 3 17 0007631430202 EMERGENC EMERGEN-C TANGERINE 30CT 30.00 CT 2 K1 12 1 12 5.45 2.7 4.05
3 1 4 17 0007631451025 EMERGENC HYDRATION+ RASPBERRY 18.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.5 18 5.8 3.35 2.8
3 1 5 17 0037168766014 GARLIQUE CAPLETS GARLIQUE 60.00 CT 3 K2 4 9.75 39 4.1 2.8 1.95
3 1 6 17 0002052597413 MEGARED 6X ABSORPTIN OMEGA 800MG 80.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 5.4 3.25 2.75
3 2 1 17 0002052510446 MEGARED VITAMINS MEGA RED X STRGTH 40.00 CT 3 K1 12 3 36 5.4 2.8 2.1
3 2 2 17 0002052596099 MEGARED VITAMINS CONCENTRATE OMEGA 4IN 70.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.5 18 5.65 3.15 2.85
3 2 3 17 0002052596098 MEGARED VITAMINS ADV 4IN1 CONC OMEGA 500 MG 25.00 CT 2 K2 12 2.17 26 5.45 2.85 2
3 2 4 17 0002052599629 MOVEFREE VITAMINS ADV PRO TAMAFLEX 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 5.35 2.7 2.7
3 2 5 17 0064786519511 NEURIVA VITAMINS BRAIN AND EYE CAPSULES 30.00 CT 2 K2 12 2 24 5.5 2.8 2.1
3 2 6 17 0064786599626 NEURIVA VITAMINS ULTRA CAPSULES 60.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 5.65 2.85 2.8
3 2 7 17 0064786599547 NEURIVA BRAIN PERFORMANCE 30.00 CT 3 K1 12 3 36 5.45 2.8 2.15
3 3 1 17 0064786599550 NEURIVA BRAIN PERFORMANCE PLUS 30.00 CT 3 K1 12 3 36 5.45 2.8 2.1
3 3 2 17 0064786519502 NEURIVA BRAIN PLUS STRAWBERRY GUMMIES 50.00 CT 3 K1 12 2.25 27 5.35 2.8 2.8
3 3 3 17 0003160402659 NATUREMADE VITAMINS FISH OIL 1000 MG 250.00 CT 4 K1 3 10.67 32 6.33 3.19 3.19
3 3 4 17 0003160404296 NATUREMADE VITAMINS FISH OIL ONE PER DAY 100.00 CT 4 K1 3 10.67 32 5.38 2.94 2.94
3 4 1 17 0003160404294 NATUREMADE VITAMINS FISHOIL 1200MG 150.00 CT 4 K1 3 10.67 32 5.75 3.13 3.13
3 4 2 17 0003160402664 NATUREMADE VITAMINS FISH OIL BURPLESS 120.00 CT 4 K1 3 10.67 32 5.34 2.91 2.91



Category: 10200 : VITAMINS : 5 Bays Live Date : Multiple Dates

Planogram Approved by Category Manager: CLARY, DARRELL
Merchandising Specialist: FINE, REBEKAH
Comments or concerns contact: DECA.LEE.HQ.LIST.MPSH@MAIL.MIL

Page 6 of 12 
Plan Name: 10200_VITAMINS_20FT K3 Tier 1 9.8.25

Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOMNOFRSLCS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
3 4 3 17 0003160402697 NATUREMADE VITAMINS ULT OMEGA 3 FSH 1400 45.00 CT 3 K1 3 11 33 4.45 2.35 2.3
3 4 4 17 0003160401269 NATUREMADE VITAMINS MAGNESIUM OXIDE 100.00 CT 4 K1 3 16 48 3.56 2.06 2.06
3 4 5 17 0003160402896 NATUREMADE VITAMINS MAGNESIUM CITRATE 60.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 4.3 2.4 2.4
3 5 1 17 0003160404313 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MAGNESIUM GLYCINATE 200MG 60.00 CT 4 K1 3 13.33 40 4.44 2.44 2.44
3 5 2 17 0003160402576 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MAGNESIUM HP SOFTGEL 400MG 60.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 4.38 2.44 2.44
3 5 3 17 0003160400259 NATUREMADE VIT MAGNESIUM COMPLEX CAPS 60.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
3 5 4 17 0003160401190 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MELATONIN EXTR STRNTH TABLET 70.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 4.25 2 2
3 5 5 17 0003160402754 NATUREMADE TURMERIC 500MG 60.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
3 5 6 17 0003160403006 NATUREMADE VIT TURMERIC VL SIZE 120.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 5.1 2.55 2.55
3 5 7 17 0003160401277 NATUREMADE VITAMINS ZINC GLUC 30 MG 100.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2

4
4 1 1 26 0030573446391 CENTRUM SILVER ADULT 125.00 CT 4 K1 12 3 36 4.7 2.85 2.85
4 1 2 26 0030573417990 CENTRUM SILVER ADULT 220.00 CT 3 K2 12 2 24 4.9 2.9 2.95
4 1 3 26 0084603600872 GOODSENSE CENTRY ADULT HEALTH MULTI-VI TABLETS 300 CT 300.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 5.35 3.05 3.05
4 1 4 26 0084603600871 GOODSENSE CENTRY ADULT HEALTH MULTI-VIT TABLETS 130.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.83 22 4.5 2.3 2.3
4 1 5 26 0001650056164 ONEADAY VITAMIN SUPP PROACTIVE 65 PLUS 150.00 CT 3 K1 24 1.25 30 4.69 3.25 2.53
4 1 6 26 0003367415904 NATURESWAY ALIVE! WOMENS 50+ GUMMY VITAMIN 60.00 CT 3 K3 12 2.25 27 5.3 2.8 2.8
4 2 1 26 0003367415902 NATURESWAY ALIVE! MENS 50+ GUMMY VITAMIN 60.00 CT 3 K3 12 2.25 27 5.45 2.85 2.85
4 2 2 26 0003367410486 NATURESWAY SAMBUCUS IMMUNE GUMMY 60.00 CT 3 K3 12 2.25 27 4.9 2.7 2.65
4 2 3 26 0003367414983 NATURESWAY CALM DROPS CHERRY LOZENGES ORGANIC 24.00 CT 3 K3 3 7 21 5.5 2 3.5
4 2 4 26 0089404700103 PREVAGEN REGULAR STENGTH CAPSULE 30.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 3.8 2 2
4 2 5 26 0089404700106 PREVAGEN PREVAGEN REGULAR STRENGTH CAPSULES 60.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 4.9 2.5 2.5
4 2 6 26 0089404700110 PREVAGEN EXTRA STRENGTH CAP 30.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 3.95 1.95 2
4 2 7 26 0089404700128 PREVAGEN EXTRA STRENGTH CAPSULES 60.00 CT 2 K1 24 0.83 20 4.9 2.4 2.4
4 3 1 26 0089404700102 PREVAGEN PREVAGEN ES CHEWABLES 30.00 CT 2 K1 3 8 24 3.8 2 2.05
4 3 2 26 0081944401000 ONNIT ALPHA BRAIN 30.00 CT 2 K2 12 2 24 3.26 2.09 2.09
4 3 3 26 0004746906211 NATROL MELATONIN F/D STWBRRY 10MG 60.00 CT 3 K1 12 3.25 39 4.09 1.98 1.98
4 3 4 26 0004746907586 NATROL MELATONIN 10MG GUMMY STRAWBERRY 60.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.33 16 3.77 3 3
4 3 5 26 0004746907332 NATROL MELATONIN STWBRRY GUMMY 5MG 90.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 3.77 3 3
4 3 6 26 0004746907331 NATROL MELATONIN STRWBRRY GMMY 10MG 90.00 CT 3 K1 12 2 24 3.77 3 3
4 3 7 26 0003160402612 NATUREMADE VITAMINS IRON 65 MG 180.00 CT 3 K1 3 12 36 3.56 2.06 2.06
4 4 1 26 0003160401870 NATUREMADE VITAMINS D 1000 IU 100.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
4 4 2 26 0003160402676 NATUREMADE VITAMIN D 25MCG (1,000 IU) VALUE SIZE 180.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.38 2.44 2.44
4 4 3 26 0003160402677 NATUREMADE VITAMINS D MEGA 1000 IU 300.00 CT 4 K1 3 12 36 5.13 2.63 2.63
4 4 4 26 0003160402585 NATUREMADE VITAMINS VIT D LIQ SFT GEL 90.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
4 4 5 26 0003160402673 NATUREMADE VITAMINS VIT D 2000 IU 100.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
4 4 6 26 0003160402678 NATUREMADE VITAMIN D 50 MCG (2,000 IU) 250.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 4.38 2.44 2.44
4 4 7 26 0003160402621 NATUREMADE VITAMIN D 5,000 I.U. SOFTGEL 90.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
4 5 1 26 0003160404373 NATUREMADE VITAMIN D 10,000IU SOFTGEL 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.25 2 2
4 5 2 26 0003160400274 NATUREMADE VIT D3 FAST DISSOLVE TABS 70.00 CT 2 K3 3 8.67 26 4.19 1.98 1.98
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4 5 3 26 0003160404345 NATUREMADE VITAMIN D3+K2 SOFTGEL 30.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
4 5 4 26 0003160401224 NATUREMADE VITAMINS E 400 IU 100.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.28 1.98 1.98
4 5 5 26 0003160401162 NATUREMADE VITAMINS E 400 IU 180.00 CT 2 K2 3 6.67 20 4.44 2.44 2.44
4 5 6 26 0003160401170 NATUREMADE VITAMINS E 1000 IU 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.38 2.44 2.44
4 5 7 26 0003160402741 NATUREMADE VITAMINS MELATONIN 3 MG BONUS 120.00 CT 3 K2 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
4 5 8 26 0003160402743 NATUREMADE VITAMINS MELATONIN 5MG TAB 90.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.25 2 2
4 5 9 26 0003160401358 NATUREMADE VITAMINS POTASSIUM GLUCONATE 100.00 CT 3 K1 3 12 36 3.56 2.06 2.06

5
5 1 1 34 0030573475671 CENTRUM SILVER WOMAN 200.00 CT 3 K1 12 2.25 27 5.85 2.85 2.85
5 1 2 34 0030573475870 CENTRUM SILVER MENS 200.00 CT 4 K1 12 3 36 5.04 2.68 2.68
5 1 3 34 0001650059643 ONEADAY WOMENS 50PLUS ADVANTAGE 200.00 CT 3 K1 24 1 24 5.65 3 3
5 1 4 34 0001650059642 ONEADAY MENS 50PLUS ADVANTAGE 200.00 CT 3 K1 24 1 24 5.65 3 3
5 1 5 34 0001650056533 ONEADAY VITAMIN MENS 50 PLUS ADVANTAGE 100.00 CT 3 K2 24 1.25 30 5.15 2.5 2.5
5 2 1 34 0081705302398 SMARTYPANT WOMEN'S PLUS MULTI & OMEGAS 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 5.31 2.88 2.88
5 2 2 34 0081705302397 SMARTYPANT PRENATAL PLUS MULTI & OMEGAS 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 5.31 2.88 2.88
5 2 3 34 0081705302399 SMARTYPANT MEN'S PLUS MULTI & OMEGAS 90CT 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 5.31 2.88 2.88
5 2 4 34 0007430509004 BRAGG APPLE CIDER VINEGAR SUPPLEMENT-ENERGY 90.00 CT 3 K3 12 2.75 33 4.4 2.3 2.25
5 2 5 34 0007430509003 BRAGG ACV SUPPLEMENT CAPSULES 90.00 CT 3 K3 12 2.75 33 4.4 2.3 2.25
5 2 6 34 0081705302430 SMARTYPANT ADULT PROBIO+PREBIO 60CT GRAPE 60.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 5.31 2.88 2.88
5 2 7 34 0065801011832 GARDENOFLI PROBIOTIC CAPSULE WOMEN DAILY 30.00 CT 3 K2 6 5.5 33 4.85 2.35 2.35
5 3 1 34 0007431200812 NATURESBOU PROBIOTIC ULTRA STRNGTH 30.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 3.45 3.05 2.55
5 3 2 34 0007431254998 NATURESBOU VITAMINS NAT BRND PROBIOTIC CD 30.00 CT 2 K1 3 5.33 16 4.25 2.1 3
5 3 3 34 0007431272900 NATURESBOU PROBIOTIC GUMMIES 60.00 CT 3 K3 3 10 30 5.85 2.6 2.6
5 3 4 34 0007431255271 NATURESBOU VITAMIN PROBIOTIC GX CAPSULES 25.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 4.25 2.1 3
5 3 5 34 0003160403026 NATUREMADE DGSTVE PROBIOTIC ULTRA STR GMMY 42.00 CT 3 K1 3 9 27 5.14 2.87 2.87
5 3 6 34 0003160400290 NATUREMADE VITAMIN FIBER ADULT GUMMY 90.00 CT 4 K2 3 10.67 32 5.5 3 3
5 4 1 34 0003160400679 NATUREMADE VITAMIN GLP-1 COMPANION HEALTH PK 30.00 CT 2 K3 6 2.67 16 5.75 4.5 3.19
5 4 2 34 0003160401020 NATUREMADE VITAMINS DIABETES HEALTH PK 30.00 CT 2 K2 6 2.67 16 5.88 4.5 3.25
5 4 3 34 0003160401496 NATUREMADE VITAMINS C CHEWABLE 500 MG 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.44 2.44 2.44
5 4 4 34 0003160401486 NATUREMADE VITAMINS C 500 MG 250.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 3.56 2.44 2.44
5 4 5 34 0003160401650 NATUREMADE VITAMINS C 1000 MG RS HP 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.28 1.98 1.98
5 4 6 34 0003160401489 NATUREMADE VITAMIN C 1000MG TABLET 100.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 4.44 2.44 2.44
5 4 7 34 0003160402517 NATUREMADE VITAMINS CALCIUM 500 MG W D 130.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 4.38 2.44 2.44
5 5 1 34 0003160402508 NATUREMADE VITAMINS CALCIUM 600 MG PLS D 100.00 CT 3 K1 3 8 24 5.31 2.94 2.94
5 5 2 34 0003160401893 NATUREMADE VITAMINS CALCIUM MAG ZINC 300.00 CT 3 K2 3 8 24 5.75 3.13 3.13
5 5 3 34 0003160401894 NATUREMADE VITAMINS CO Q10 100MG 40.00 CT 3 K1 3 13 39 4.13 2 2
5 5 4 34 0003160402616 NATUREMADE VITAMINS CO Q10 200MG 40.00 CT 2 K1 3 8.67 26 4.13 2 2
5 5 5 34 0003160402682 NATUREMADE VITAMINS COQ 10 400 MG 40.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.38 2.44 2.44
5 5 6 34 0003160400477 NATUREMADE VITAMIN CRANBERRY 500MG CAPSULES 60.00 CT 2 K3 3 6.67 20 4.47 2.38 2.38
5 5 7 34 0003160401617 NATUREMADE VITAMINS FLAXSEED OIL 100.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5.13 2.63 2.63
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6

6 1 1 42 0030573475652 CENTRUM CENTRUM SILVER WOMEN 100CT 100.00 CT 3 K1 12 2.75 33 4.55 2.15 2.3
6 1 2 42 0084603600877 GOODSENSE CENTRY SENIOR WOMEN 50 PLUS MULTI VITAMINS 100.00 CT 3 K2 12 2.5 30 5.15 2.5 2.5
6 1 3 42 0030573475850 CENTRUM SILVER MEN 100.00 CT 3 K1 12 2.75 33 4.55 2.15 2.3
6 1 4 42 0084603600876 GOODSENSE CENTRY SENIOR MEN 50 PLUS MULTI-VITAMINS 100.00 CT 3 K1 12 2.75 33 4.5 2.35 2.3
6 1 5 42 0001650059581 ONEADAY WOMEN'S COMPLETE TABLETS 200CT 200.00 CT 2 K2 4 4 16 5.8 3 3
6 1 6 42 0001650008014 ONEADAY MEN'S COMPLETE TABLETS 200CT 200.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 5.25 2.5 2.5
6 1 7 42 0001650054118 ONEADAY VITAMINS MENS PRO EDGE 50.00 CT 2 K2 24 0.92 22 4.34 2.63 2.19
6 2 1 42 0005584040534 GOLI MATCHA 60.00 CT 4 K1 24 1.33 32 5.2 2.9 2.9
6 2 2 42 0005584040555 GOLI MAGNESIUM SUGAR FREE 8.47 OZ 3 K3 24 1.13 27 5.3 2.85 2.85
6 2 3 42 0005584040253 GOLI SLEEP 8.47 OZ 3 K1 24 1.13 27 5.3 2.85 2.85
6 2 4 42 0062798724962 GOLI APPLE CIDER GUMMIES 8.47 OZ 4 K1 24 1.5 36 4.9 2.65 2.65
6 2 5 42 0085815800513 OLLY PROBIOTIC TROPICAL MANGO 50.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.5 18 4.25 2.8 2.85
6 3 1 42 0085815800511 OLLY PROBIO+PREBIO PEACHY PEACH 30.00 CT 3 K2 12 2.25 27 4.2 2.8 2.85
6 3 2 42 0084016020177 OLLY FIBER GUMMY RINGS 50.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.17 14 4.14 3.56 3.56
6 3 3 42 0084016020110 OLLY METABOLISM GUMMY RINGS 30.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.17 14 4.2 3.5 3.55
6 3 4 42 0084016020348 OLLY RELAXING MAGNESIUM 60.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.5 18 4.15 2.8 2.85
6 3 5 42 0085815800512 OLLY BLACKBERRY ZEN 50.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.5 18 4.13 2.82 2.82
6 3 6 42 0085293300802 OLLY RESTFUL SLEEP BLKBRY ZEN 70.00 CT 3 K1 12 2.25 27 5.3 2.8 2.85
6 3 7 42 0085293300841 OLLY EX STRNGTH SLEEP BLKBRY ZEN 50.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.5 18 4.2 2.85 2.85
6 4 1 42 0085815800583 OLLY HAPPY HOO-HA 25.00 CT 2 K3 18 1.78 32 4.3 2.15 1.55
6 4 2 42 0085293300899 OLLY LOVIN' LIBIDO 40.00 CT 2 K3 18 1.78 32 4.3 2.15 1.55
6 4 3 42 0003160402518 NATUREMADE VITAMINS MULTI COMPLETE 2 130.00 CT 3 K2 3 10 30 4.38 2.44 2.44
6 4 4 42 0003160401796 NATUREMADE VITAMINS MULTI HER 50 90.00 CT 3 K3 3 10 30 4.38 2.44 2.44
6 4 5 42 0003160403047 NATUREMADE ASHWAGANDHA CAPSULE 60.00 CT 4 K1 3 16 48 3.63 2.02 2.02
6 4 6 42 0003160401285 NATUREMADE VITAMINS B 6 100 MG 100.00 CT 4 K1 3 17.33 52 4.25 2 2
6 5 1 42 0003160401290 NATUREMADE VITAMINS B 12 500 MG 100.00 CT 4 K1 3 17.33 52 4.25 2 2
6 5 2 42 0003160402717 NATUREMADE VITAMINS B12 1000 MCG SUBLING 50.00 CT 4 K1 3 17.33 52 4.25 2 2
6 5 3 42 0003160402730 NATUREMADE VITAMINS B12 1000 MCG TM RLS 75.00 CT 4 K1 3 17.33 52 4.25 2 2
6 5 4 42 0003160402718 NATUREMADE VITAMINS B12 2500 MCG 60.00 CT 4 K1 3 17.33 52 4.25 2 2
6 5 5 42 0003160402720 NATUREMADE VITAMINS B12 3000 MCG 60.00 CT 4 K1 3 17.33 52 4.25 2 2
6 5 6 42 0003160402725 NATUREMADE VITAMINS STRESS B COMP W ZINC 75.00 CT 4 K1 3 17.33 52 4.25 2 2

7
7 1 1 50 0030573475592 CENTRUM CENTRUM WOMEN 120CT 120.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.5 18 4.7 2.85 2.85
7 1 2 50 0030573475792 CENTRUM CENTRUM MEN 120CT 120.00 CT 2 K1 12 0.83 10 2.8 2.8 4.61
7 1 3 50 0084603600873 GOODSENSE CENTRY MEN'S MULTIVITAMIN TABLETS 120.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.83 22 4.5 2.3 2.3
7 1 4 50 0084603600868 GOODSENSE ONE DAILY MEN'S HEALTH MULTI-VITAMIN TABLETS 100 C 100.00 CT 2 K1 12 2 24 4 2.15 2.15
7 1 5 50 0030573478199 CENTRUM MINI WOMEN 50 160.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.83 22 4.61 2.24 2.24
7 1 6 50 0001650059580 ONEADAY WOMENS COMPLETE TBLTS 100.00 CT 2 K2 24 0.75 18 4.8 3.3 2.7
7 1 7 50 0084603600869 GOODSENSE DAILY WOMEN'S HEALTH MULTI-VITAMINS 100.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.83 22 4.55 2.3 2.3
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7 1 8 50 0001650058694 ONEADAY MULTI MENS HEALTH 21 100.00 CT 2 K1 24 0.75 18 4.85 3.3 2.7
7 2 1 50 0062817635740 GOLI ASHWAGANDA GUMMIES 8.47 OZ 4 K1 24 1.33 32 5.2 2.9 2.9
7 2 2 50 0005584040568 GOLI ASHWAGANDHA SUGAR FREE 8.47 OZ 2 K2 24 0.75 18 5.3 2.85 2.85
7 2 3 50 0005584040400 GOLI BEETS CARDIO 8.47 OZ 3 K1 24 1 24 5.2 2.9 2.9
7 2 4 50 0005584040182 GOLI GUMMIES SUPER GREEN 8.47 OZ 2 K2 24 0.67 16 5.2 2.9 2.9
7 2 5 50 0005584040549 GOLI APPLE CIDER VINEGAR SUGAR FREE 8.47 OZ 2 K3 24 0.75 18 5.35 2.85 2.85
7 2 6 50 0005584040396 GOLI PRE + POST + PROBIOTICS 8.74 OZ 2 K1 24 0.67 16 5.2 2.9 2.9
7 3 1 50 0085815800501 OLLY WOMENS MULTI BLISSFULBERRY 90.00 CT 3 K1 12 1.75 21 4.2 3.5 3.6
7 3 2 50 0085815800504 OLLY PRENATAL MULTI VIBRANT CITRUS 60.00 CT 3 K1 12 1.75 21 4.25 3.55 3.45
7 3 3 50 0085815800502 OLLY MENS MULTI BLKBRY BLITZ 90.00 CT 3 K1 12 1.75 21 4.2 3.55 3.55
7 3 4 50 0085815800507 OLLY UNDENIABLE BEAUTY GRPFRT GLAM 60.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.5 18 4.15 2.8 2.8
7 3 5 50 0085815800569 OLLY DAILY ENERGY CFN FREE 60.00 CT 1 K3 12 0.75 9 4.1 2.8 2.8
7 3 6 50 0084016020211 OLLY EXTRA STRENGTH DAILY ENERGY 60.00 CT 1 K1 12 0.75 9 4.15 2.8 2.85
7 3 7 50 0085815801525 OLLY LASER FOCUS 36.00 CT 1 K2 12 0.75 9 4.15 2.8 2.85
7 3 8 50 0084016020040 OLLY HELLO HAPPY 60.00 CT 1 K3 12 0.58 7 4.25 3.5 3.55
7 4 1 50 0085815800570 OLLY GOODBYE STRESS BERRY VERBENA 42.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.5 18 4.2 2.85 2.8
7 4 2 50 0084016020329 OLLY IRON CHEWABLE TABLETS 60.00 CT 2 K2 24 1 24 3.65 2.05 2.05
7 4 3 50 0003160402842 NATUREMADE VITAMINS FISH OIL GUMMIES ADUL 90.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5.19 2.88 2.88
7 4 4 50 0003160403226 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MAGNESIUM CITRATE GUMMY 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 0.67 2 6.25 3.19 3.19
7 4 5 50 0003160400599 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MAGNESIUM SOFT CHEWS 40.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5.25 2.8 2.8
7 4 6 50 0003160400252 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MAGNESIUM GLYCINATE GUMMY 40.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5.38 2.88 2.88
7 4 7 50 0003160400545 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MELATONIN TR 3MG GUMMY 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 6 18 4.85 2.65 2.65
7 4 8 50 0003160400221 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MELANTONIN 5MG GUMMY 70.00 CT 3 K1 3 9 27 5 2.72 2.72
7 5 1 50 0084603600883 GOODSENSE MELATONIN 5 MG VEGETARIAN GUMMIES 90 CT 90.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.5 18 4.8 2.7 2.7
7 5 2 50 0003160403131 NATUREMADE MELATONIN GMMY 10 MG STRWBRRY 70.00 CT 3 K1 3 10 30 4.5 2.5 2.5
7 5 3 50 0003160400418 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MELATONIN TIME RELEASE GUMMY 60.00 CT 2 K3 3 6 18 5 2.72 2.72
7 5 4 50 0084009311646 NATURESTRU ASHWAGANDHA 60 GUMMIES 7.40 OZ 1 K2 3 3.33 10 4.85 2.6 2.6
7 5 5 50 0084009311723 NATURESTRU BEET ROOT 60 GUMMIES 9.10 OZ 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.85 2.6 2.6
7 5 6 50 0084009311373 NATURESTRU ELDERBERRY COMPLEX 50 GUMMIES 6.80 OZ 1 K1 3 3 9 4.75 2.75 2.75
7 5 7 50 0084009311661 NATURESTRU IRON 60 GUMMIES 7.40 OZ 2 K3 3 6.67 20 4.85 2.6 2.6
7 5 8 50 0084009312267 NATURESTRU MAGNESIUM GLYCINATE 60 GUMMIES 9.31 OZ 2 K3 3 6.67 20 4.85 2.6 2.6
7 5 9 50 0084009311981 NATURESTRU MELATONIN 12MG 60 GUMMIES 7.40 OZ 2 K2 3 6.67 20 4.85 2.6 2.6

8
8 1 1 58 0030573128634 CENTRUM MULTI GUMMIES WOMEN 100.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 5.25 2.9 2.9
8 1 2 58 0030573128677 CENTRUM MULTI GUMMIES WOMEN 170.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 6.38 3.19 3.19
8 1 3 58 0030573128673 CENTRUM MULTI GUMMIES MEN 170.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.33 16 6.38 3.19 3.19
8 1 4 58 0030573128675 CENTRUM CENTRUM MULTIGUMMIES WOMEN 50PLS 80.00 CT 1 K2 12 0.67 8 5.25 2.9 2.9
8 1 5 58 0030573128676 CENTRUM VITAMINS MULTIGUMMIES MEN 50+ 80CT 80.00 CT 1 K3 12 0.67 8 5.25 2.9 2.9
8 1 6 58 0001650058683 ONEADAY VITACRAVES WMNS GUMMIES 80CT 21 80.00 CT 2 K2 24 0.83 20 4.55 2.45 2.45
8 1 7 58 0001650058151 ONEADAY VITACRAVES WOMENS 170.00 CT 2 K2 24 0.67 16 6.3 3 3
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8 1 8 58 0001650058684 ONEADAY VITACRAVES MENS GUMMIES 80CT 21 80.00 CT 2 K1 24 0.83 20 4.55 2.4 2.4
8 1 9 58 0001650058168 ONEADAY VITACRAVES MENS 170.00 CT 2 K1 24 0.67 16 6.3 3.05 3.05
8 2 1 58 0001650060323 ONEADAY VITAMINS PREGNANCY PLANNING TABLETS 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 7.33 22 4 2.25 2.25
8 2 2 58 0001650055817 ONEADAY VITAMINS WOMENS PRENATAL SOFTGEL 30.00 CT 2 K2 24 0.92 22 4 2.3 2.3
8 2 3 58 0001650058657 ONEADAY WMNS PRENATAL TWIN PK 30+30 60.00 CT 1 K2 24 0.46 11 3.8 3.95 2.25
8 2 4 58 0084603600870 GOODSENSE PRENATAL DIETARY SUPPLEMENT TABLETS 100.00 CT 2 K3 12 2 24 4 2.15 2.15
8 2 5 58 0003160402749 NATUREMADE VITAMIN PRENATAL + DHA VALUE SIZE 90.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5.13 2.63 2.63
8 2 6 58 0002791701950 VITAFUSION VITAMIN PRENATAL GMMY 90.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.33 16 5.5 3 3
8 2 7 58 0084009310211 NATURESTRU HAIR SKIN NAILS W/BIOTIN 150+15 SG 4.50 OZ 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.44 2.5 2.5
8 2 8 58 0007431201640 NATURESBOU VITAMINS OPT SOL ADV MENOPAUSE RELIEF TABLET 30.00 CT 2 K3 3 8 24 3.85 1.95 2.1
8 2 9 58 0007431235710 NATURESBOU VITAMINS HAIR SKIN NAILS EX ST 150.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 4.74 2.66 2.66
8 3 1 58 0007431201251 NATURESBOU OPT SOL HAIR GROWTH CAPSULES 30.00 CT 2 K1 3 8 24 4.28 2.06 2.06
8 3 2 58 0002260000043 VIVISCAL SUPPLEMENT HAIR GROWTH XTRA STRENGHT 60.00 CT 2 K2 30 1.6 48 5.53 3.53 1.06
8 3 3 58 0003160400559 NATUREMADE VITAMIN HAIR GROWTH SOFTGEL 30.00 CT 2 K2 3 8.67 26 4.35 1.9 1.9
8 3 4 58 0003160400557 NATUREMADE VITAMIN SKIN HYDRTN WTH CERAMDE GMY 50.00 CT 2 K3 3 6 18 4.85 2.65 2.65
8 3 5 58 0002791750022 VITAFUSION VITAMINS NITE TIME SKIN SUPPORT GUMMY 90.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.33 16 5.49 3.06 3.06
8 3 6 58 0002791701920 VITAFUSION VITAMINS POWER C 5 150.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 6.31 3.19 3.19
8 3 7 58 0002791701951 VITAFUSION VITAMINS CALCIUM 100.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.33 16 6.31 3.19 3.19
8 3 8 58 0002791702134 VITAFUSION VITAMIN D 150.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 6.31 3.19 3.19
8 4 1 58 0002791727173 VITAFUSION MAX STRENGTH MELATONIN 100.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.5 18 5.21 2.88 2.88
8 4 2 58 0003160400262 NATUREMADE VITAMIN ASHWAGANDHA 300MG GUMMY 60.00 CT 3 K2 3 9 27 5 2.72 2.72
8 4 3 58 0003160402845 NATUREMADE VITAMINS CALCIUM GUMMIES ADULT 80.00 CT 3 K2 3 8 24 6.25 3.13 3.13
8 4 4 58 0003160402843 NATUREMADE VITAMINS C GUMMIES 90.00 CT 2 K1 3 6 18 5.14 2.88 2.88
8 4 5 58 0003160402803 NATUREMADE VITAMIN C ADULT GUMMY VALUE SIZE 150.00 CT 3 K1 3 8 24 6.25 3.25 3.25
8 4 6 58 0003160402844 NATUREMADE VITAMINS D GUMMIES CC 90.00 CT 2 K3 3 6 18 4.75 2.75 2.75
8 5 1 58 0003160402920 NATUREMADE VITAMIN D ADULT GUMMY VALUE SIZE 150.00 CT 3 K1 3 8 24 5.5 3.06 3.06
8 5 2 58 0003160403192 NATUREMADE VITAMIN D 125MCG (50000 IU) GUMMY 80.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5 2.72 2.72
8 5 3 58 0003160400251 NATUREMADE VIT D3 K2 GUMMY 50.00 CT 3 K3 3 9 27 5 2.72 2.72
8 5 4 58 0003160403194 NATUREMADE VITAMIN ELDERBERRY GUMMY 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 6.67 20 4.55 2.45 2.45
8 5 5 58 0007431201559 NATURESBOU CALCIUM + D3 GUMMIES 70.00 CT 2 K3 3 5.33 16 6.7 3.15 3.15
8 5 6 58 0007431201372 NATURESBOU VITAMINS FIBER GUMMIES 90.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 6.75 3.15 3.15
8 5 7 58 0007431201256 NATURESBOU MAGNESIUM GUMMIES 270MG 90.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 6.75 3.15 3.15

9
9 1 1 67 0085003055233 KULIKULI MORINGA PURE CAPSULES 60.00 CT 2 K1 12 2 24 2.68 2.13 2.13
9 1 2 67 0085046000506 KULIKULI MORINGA PURE VEGETABLE POWDER 7.40 OZ 1 K3 6 1.83 11 9 6 2.25
9 1 3 67 0018340500009 NVCALM POWDER RASP LEMON 4OZ 4.00 OZ 2 K3 12 1.83 22 4.9 2.25 2.25
9 1 4 67 0018340504371 NVCALM GUMMIES RASP LEMON 60CT 6.41 OZ 2 K3 12 1.83 22 4.82 2.35 2.35
9 1 5 67 0001618513260 NEOCELL COLLAGEN VIT C BIOTIN TABLETS 180CT 7.98 OZ 2 K1 12 1.67 20 4.94 2.58 2.58
9 1 6 67 0081010462319 MARYRUTHS ORGANIC MENSTRUAL SUPPORT 60.00 CT 1 K3 6 1.67 10 5 2.55 2.55
9 1 7 67 0081010462030 MARYRUTHS WOMENS MULTIVITAMIN GUMMIES 60.00 CT 1 K2 6 1.67 10 5 2.55 2.55
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9 1 8 67 0085003670036 MARYRUTHS ADULT PROBIOTIC GUMMIES 60.00 CT 1 K3 6 1.67 10 5 2.55 2.55
9 1 9 67 0081010462285 MARYRUTHS LIQUID MORNING PEACH MANGO 15.20 OZ 1 K2 6 1.5 9 7 2.75 2.75
9 1 10 67 0085001847178 MARYRUTHS LIQUID MORNING RASPBERRY 15.20 OZ 1 K2 6 1.5 9 6.55 2.7 2.8
9 1 11 67 0081010462354 MARYRUTHS LIQUID NIGHTTIME MULTIMINERAL 15.20 OZ 1 K2 6 1.5 9 7 2.75 2.75
9 1 12 67 0084009312722 NATURESTRU COLLAGEN LIQUID 16OZ 19.22 OZ 2 K3 3 5.33 16 6.76 3.04 3.04
9 2 1 67 0085001956876 VITALPROTE VITAMINS COLLAGEN GUMMIES GRAPE 120.00 CT 3 K3 12 1.75 21 6.55 3.5 3.5
9 2 2 67 0007431201557 NATURESBOU VITAMINS OPT SOL ULTRA COLLAGEN BOOSTER 48.00 CT 2 K3 3 7.33 22 4.45 2.15 2.25
9 2 3 67 0007431201360 NATURESBOU OPT SOL HAIR GROWTH GUMMIES 60.00 CT 2 K3 3 6 18 5.85 2.7 2.7
9 2 4 67 0007431253545 NATURESBOU VITAMINS HAIR SKIN NAILS GUMMY 80.00 CT 3 K2 3 10 30 5.85 2.6 2.6
9 2 5 67 0007431280152 NATURESBOU GUMMY OPT SOL HAIR SKIN NAIL 140.00 CT 2 K1 3 5.33 16 6.7 3.15 3.15
9 2 6 67 0007431200710 NATURESBOU ADV HAIR SKIN NAIL GUMMY SSM 80.00 CT 2 K3 3 6.67 20 5.85 2.6 2.6
9 2 7 67 0007431278564 NATURESBOU VITAMIN OPT HAIR SKIN & NAILS +COLLAR 80.00 CT 2 K3 3 6 18 5.81 2.7 2.7
9 3 1 67 0003160400600 NATUREMADE VITAMIN ZERO SUGR HAIR,SKIN,NAIL GMMY 120.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5.35 2.8 2.8
9 3 2 67 0003160404016 NATUREMADE HAIR SKN NAILS ADLT GMMY 90.00 CT 2 K3 3 6 18 4.86 2.72 2.72
9 3 3 67 0002791701919 VITAFUSION VITAMINS MULTI VIT C 150.00 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 5.49 3.06 3.06
9 3 4 67 0002791702270 VITAFUSION VITAMINS GUMMY MEN 150.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.33 16 6.31 3.19 3.19
9 3 5 67 0002791702271 VITAFUSION VITAMINS GMMY MLT WOMEN 150.00 CT 2 K1 12 1.33 16 6.31 3.19 3.19
9 3 6 67 0002791727097 VITAFUSION VITTAMIN B12 1000MCG 140.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.33 16 5.45 3 3.05
9 3 7 67 0002791750021 VITAFUSION VITAMINS B COMPLEX GUMMY 60.00 CT 2 K3 12 1.67 20 5.07 2.56 2.56
9 4 1 67 0003160400410 NATUREMADE VITAMIN MULTI ZERO SUGAR GUMMY 90.00 CT 2 K3 3 5.33 16 5.52 3.06 3.06
9 4 2 67 0003160404214 NATUREMADE VITAMINS M/V FOR HER OMEGA3 GUMMY 80.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 5.5 3.13 3.13
9 4 3 67 0003160400400 NATUREMADE VITAMIN WOMENS ADVNCD MULTI GUMMY 90.00 CT 2 K3 3 5.33 16 5.52 3.06 3.06
9 4 4 67 0003160400540 NATUREMADE VITAMIN ADVCD MULIT FOR HER 50+ GMY 84.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 5.45 3 3
9 4 5 67 0003160400402 NATUREMADE VITAMIN ADVANCED MULTI FOR HIM GUMMY 90.00 CT 2 K3 3 5.33 16 5.52 3.06 3.06
9 4 6 67 0003160400542 NATUREMADE VITAMIN ADVCD MULIT FOR HIM 50+ GMY 84.00 CT 2 K3 3 5.33 16 5.45 3 3
9 4 7 67 0003160403033 NATUREMADE MULTI FOR HIM OMEGA3 GMMY 150.00 CT 3 K1 3 7 21 7.16 3.62 3.62
9 5 1 67 0007431201118 NATURESBOU GUMMY OPT SOL ADV HAIR SKIN NAIL 140.00 CT 2 K2 3 5.33 16 6.7 3.15 3.15
9 5 2 67 0003160404213 NATUREMADE VITAMINS ADULT OMEGA 3 VALUE SIZE 140.00 CT 3 K1 3 7 21 7.16 3.62 3.62
9 5 3 67 0003160402953 NATUREMADE VITAMINS ENERGY B12 GUMMIES 80.00 CT 3 K2 3 10 30 5 2.58 2.58
9 5 4 67 0003160400253 NATUREMADE VIT B12 X STRTH GUMMY 60.00 CT 2 K2 3 6 18 5 2.72 2.72
9 5 5 67 0007431201224 NATURESBOU GUMMY, ASHWAGANDHA 60.00 CT 2 K3 3 6 18 5.85 2.7 2.7
9 5 6 67 0007431259388 NATURESBOU VITAMIN GUMMIES CO Q-10 200MG 60.00 CT 2 K1 3 6 18 5.81 2.7 2.7
9 5 7 67 0007431200561 NATURESBOU ELDERBERRY GUMMIES 70.00 CT 2 K1 3 6 18 5.81 2.7 2.7



Category: 10200 : VITAMINS : 5 Bays Live Date : Multiple Dates
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Plan Name: 10200_VITAMINS_20FT K3 Tier 1 9.8.25

Planogram Approved by Category Manager: CLARY, DARRELL
Merchandising Specialist: FINE, REBEKAH
Comments or concerns contact: DECA.LEE.HQ.LIST.MPSH@MAIL.MIL
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